1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
Mounting Plate (265 mm case)
M6200265
L Clark
29/02/2012
1
Designed by
Date
1 / 1
Issue
Sheet
15 Brunel Way, Segensworth East, Fareham,
Hampshire, UK. PO15 5TX
Tel: +44 (0)1489 583858  Email: metcase@okw.co.uk
 Description
 Part Number
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION
Scale
1:2
© OKW Enclosures Ltd (Date as shown). This drawing contains proprietary information of OKW Enclosures Ltd and is tendered subject to the following conditions. The information
be retained in confidence, not be reproduced or copied, and not be used or incorporated in any product, unless permission is obtained in writing from OKW Enclosures Ltd.
METCASE ENCLOSURES
335.00 mm [13,189 in]
157.50 mm [6,201 in] 157.50 mm [6,201 in]
2
3
0
.
0
0
m
m
[
9
,
0
5
5
i
n
]
1
0
5
.
0
0
m
m
[
4
,
1
3
4
i
n
]
1
0
5
.
0
0
m
m
[
4
,
1
3
4
i
n
]
Mounting plate is made from 1.5 mm unfinished aluminium.
9 off counter-sink holes are symmetrically placed for M3 screws.
10.00 mm [0,394 in]
10.00 mm [0,394 in]